
 

 

Zertifikat 

 
 

Die Zertifizierungsstelle von Swiss Safety Center AG  
bescheinigt, dass die Firma 

 

Welti-Furrer Fine Art AG  
Pfingstweidstrasse 31A  
CH-8037 Zürich 

für den Geltungsbereich 

Transport und Lagerung von Kunst- und 
Wertgegenständen 

ein Qualitätsmanagementsystem  
erfolgreich anwendet nach 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registriernummer: 
Erstzertifizierung: 
Rezertifizierung: 
Gültig bis: 

03-402.2-030 
11.02.2000 
12.02.2018 
10.02.2021 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Leiter der Zertifizierungsstelle 

Wallisellen, 01.03.2018  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Ein Unternehmen der SVTI-Gruppe, Mitglied des VdTÜV  



 

 

Certificat 

 

L’organisme de certification de Swiss Safety Center SA   
atteste que la société 

 

Welti-Furrer Fine Art AG  
Pfingstweidstrasse 31A  
CH-8037 Zürich 

pour le domaine d’application de la / du 

Transport et entreposage d’objets d’art et de valeur 

applique avec succès un système de management de la qualité  
selon 

ISO 9001:2015  

Numéro d’enregistrement: 
Première certification: 
Recertification: 
Valable jusqu’au: 

03-402.2-030 
11.02.2000 
12.02.2018 
10.02.2021 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Directeur de l’organisme de certification 

Wallisellen, 01.03.2018 

Swiss Safety Center SA, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Une entreprise du Groupe ASIT, membre de la VdTÜV  



 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Welti-Furrer Fine Art AG  
Pfingstweidstrasse 31A  
CH-8037 Zürich 

for the scope 

Transport and storage of objects of art and valuables 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

03-402.2-030 
11.02.2000 
12.02.2018 
10.02.2021 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 01.03.2018 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


